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GREASE  F I L T ERS

Grease filter

Description

Application

Work

 efficiency

Filtration capacity

Grease filter is designed to reduce air flow speed and condense grease particles

on filtering material

In industrial kitchen air extraction systems above food preparation areas

Filter’s grease condensation capacity is maximum at a pressure on the filter 

surface of 20 kg/ms² and an air temperature of up to 85°C

Up to 90 %

Specifications

Dimensions and weight

 B, mm

250

500

250

500

250

500

250

500

H, mm

250

250

500

500

250

250

500

500

L, mm

25

25

25

25

50

50

50

50

 Weight, kg

0,69

1,30

1,30

2,30

1,20

2,30

2,30

4,30


