

## **Grease filter**



## **Specifications**

Description	Grease filter is designed to reduce air flow speed and condense grease particles	
	on filtering material	
Application	In industrial kitchen air extraction systems above food preparation areas	
Work	Filter's grease condensation capacity is maximum at a pressure on the filter	
efficiency	surface of 20 kg/ms² and an air temperature of up to 85°C	
Filtration capacity	Up to 90 %	

## Dimensions and weight

H, mm	L, mm	Weight, kg
250	25	0,69
250	25	1,30
500	25	1,30
500	25	2,30
250	50	1,20
250	50	2,30
500	50	2,30
500	50	4,30
	250 250 500 500 250 250	250 25   250 25   500 25   500 25   250 50   500 50

